10/6/25

Order #

DF0051521
DF0110386
DF0055528
DF0055439
DF0055512
DF0055426
DF0055461
DF0055502
DF0055473
DF0055534
DF0055467
DF0078286
DE9976360
DE9977230
DF0090662
DF0090653
DF0090651
DF0090638
DF0090658
DF0105449
DF0106718
DF0051166
DF0102898
DF0046483
DF0095634
DF0096317
DF0026113
DF0008231
DF0046597
DF0016986
DF0062084

SALEM COUNTY

Job Title

(USA) Operations Manager - Floor (fashion, Import, Jewelry

Adolescent Residential Services Program Director
AML Fraud Analyst

AML Fraud Analyst

AML Fraud Analyst

AML Fraud Analyst

AML Fraud Analyst

AML Fraud Analyst

AML Fraud Analyst

AML Fraud Analyst

AML Fraud Analyst

Area Manager Il

Associate Restaurant Manager

Associate Restaurant Manager

Before and After School Assistant Director
Before and After School Program Group Teacher
Before and After School Program Staff
Before and After School Program Substitute
Before and After School Site Director
Bilingual Store Associate (Spanish)

Cashier

CDL Truck Driver

CDL Truck Driver Van OTR Fleet

Chemical Engineering Spring- Summer Co-op
Civil Supervisor Craft Supervision

Cleaner

Clerk, Logistics & Transportation

Continuous Improvement Project Leader (Nuclear)

Cook Supervisor
Customer Service Associate
Dedicated Northeast Van OTR Fleet Driver

City
Pedricktown
Salem
Alloway
Deepwater
Elmer
Monroeville
Norma
Pedricktown
Penns Grove
Pennsville
Woodstown
Penns Grove
Pennsville
Pennsville
Quinton
Quinton
Quinton
Quinton
Quinton
Salem

Carneys Point

Woodstown
Salem
Deepwater

Hancocks Bridge

Pedricktown
Pedricktown
Salem
Woodstown
Penns Grove
Salem

Hours/Wk

20

40

40

Req. Exp. Mo.

12



DE9980476
DF0078581
DF0095614
DF0087414
DE9982765
DE9980141
DF0085023
DF0096789
DF0056176
DF0022546
DF0106716
DE9980552
DF0068804
DF0046408
DF0059709
DF0046482
DF0095598
DF0031600
DF0109380
DF0072821
DF0065528
DF0074625
DF0111909
DF0049833
DE9990504
DF0035515
DF0088091
DF0054145
DF0012424
DF0095731
DE9977293
DF0019190
DF0090514
DE9994595

Digital / I&C Engineer - Nuclear

DOE TEACHER

Electrical Supervisor Craft Supervision

Envirosafe - Residential Electrician

FAMILY ADVOCATE

Field Technician Il

Financial Center Supervisor

FLOATING TEACHER

Floor Clerical

Forklift Operator

Janitorial Maintenance

Lead Digital / I&C Engineer - Nuclear

Lead Structural Engineer Nuclear, Salem

LPN, Home Care

Maintenance Technician - 83 (Part-Time)

Mechanical Engineering Spring-Summer Co-op

Mechanical Supervisor Craft Supervision

Nuclear Operations Training Mechanical Maintenance Instructor
Palletizer

Per Diem (PRN) ER RN job in Alloway, NJ - Make $756/shift
Pharmacist

Pharmacy Manager

Private Duty Nurse (Rn)

Processor

Production First Line Supervisor

Project Assistant

PT Security Officer | Sat\Sun 6:30AM-2:30PM | Pennsville, NJ
Quality Control Specialist

Registered Nurse **$10,000 SIGN-ON BONUS FOR FULL-TIME**
Renovation Manager - MA/NE/PA

Restaurant General Manager

Retail Sales Associate

Retail Sales Associate - Full Time

RN/LPN Pediatric Homecare

Hancock's Bridge

Penns Grove

Hancocks Bridge

Pittsgrove

Penns Grove
Monroeville
Woodstown
Penns Grove

PEDRICKTOWN

Penns Grove

Carneys Point
Hancock's Bridge
Hancock's Bridge

Pennsville
Pennsville
Deepwater

Hancocks Bridge
Hancock's Bridge

Penns Grove
Alloway
PENNSVILLE
PENNSVILLE
Quinton
Penns Grove
Deepwater
Pilesgrove
Pennsville
Pedricktown
Salem

Elmer
Pennsville
Pennsville
Penns Grove
Salem

40

40

40

20

40

40
40

40

40

40

36

36

24



DF0010060
DF0106391
DF0078356
DF0054249
DF0064849
DF0095459
DF0074005
DF0068752
DE9980863
DF0055347
DE9980551
DF0068820
DF0026435
DF0014160
DF0012926
DF0012768
DF0006750
DF0001587
DF0001608
DE9980926
DF0077704
DF0016030
DF0035371
DF0024349
DF0065256
DF0106793
DF0110428
DF0078663
DF0010742
DF0091229
DF0068567
DF0102528

Sanitation

Section Engineer

Security Officer Access Control
Selector Il

Selector IlI

Selector IV

Senior HR Business Partner

Senior Solar Farm Technician

Shift Leader

Sr. Fire Protection Engineer

Staff Digital / I&C Engineer - Nuclear
Staff Structural Engineer Nuclear, Salem
Stamp Operator

Store Manager

Tax Associate

Tax Associate

Tax Associate

Team Leader

Team Leader

Team Member

Teller (Multi-Site)

Territory Sales Manager - Nashville, TN
Truck Driver

Truck Driver

Truck Driver on-the-job CDL Training
Truck Driver Refrigerated OTR Fleet
Unarmed Security Officer

UPK Teacher

WAITER/WAITRESS (PART TIME)

Warehouse Associate - Immediately Hiring!

Warehouse Janitorial Associate
WELLNESS MENTAL HEALTH ADVOCATE

Penns Grove
Carneys Point
Carneys Point
Penns Grove
Penns Grove
Penns Grove
Hancock's Bridge
Pilesgrove
Pennsville
Woodstown
Hancock's Bridge
Hancock's Bridge
Penns Grove
Pennsville
ELMER
PENNSVILLE
SALEM
Pilesgrove
Woodstown
Pennsville
Alloway
Salem

Salem
Woodstown
Salem

Salem

Penns Grove
Elmer
Woodstown
Pedricktown
Penns Grove
Salem

40

40
40
40

40

40
40



