10/6/25

SALEM COUNTY

Order#	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DF0051521	(USA) Operations Manager - Floor (fashion, Import, Jewelry	Pedricktown		
DF0110386	Adolescent Residential Services Program Director	Salem		
DF0055528	AML Fraud Analyst	Alloway		
DF0055439	AML Fraud Analyst	Deepwater		
DF0055512	AML Fraud Analyst	Elmer		
DF0055426	AML Fraud Analyst	Monroeville		
DF0055461	AML Fraud Analyst	Norma		
DF0055502	AML Fraud Analyst	Pedricktown		
DF0055473	AML Fraud Analyst	Penns Grove		
DF0055534	AML Fraud Analyst	Pennsville		
DF0055467	AML Fraud Analyst	Woodstown		
DF0078286	Area Manager II	Penns Grove		
DE9976360	Associate Restaurant Manager	Pennsville		
DE9977230	Associate Restaurant Manager	Pennsville		
DF0090662	Before and After School Assistant Director	Quinton		
DF0090653	Before and After School Program Group Teacher	Quinton		
DF0090651	Before and After School Program Staff	Quinton		
DF0090638	Before and After School Program Substitute	Quinton		
DF0090658	Before and After School Site Director	Quinton		
DF0105449	Bilingual Store Associate (Spanish)	Salem	20	12
DF0106718	Cashier	Carneys Point		
DF0051166	CDL Truck Driver	Woodstown		
DF0102898		Salem		
DF0046483	Chemical Engineering Spring- Summer Co-op	Deepwater		
DF0095634	Civil Supervisor Craft Supervision	Hancocks Bridge	40	
DF0096317		Pedricktown		
DF0026113	Clerk, Logistics & Transportation	Pedricktown	40	
DF0008231	, , ,	Salem		
DF0046597	•	Woodstown		
DF0016986	Customer Service Associate	Penns Grove		
DF0062084	Dedicated Northeast Van OTR Fleet Driver	Salem		

DE9980476	Digital / I&C Engineer - Nuclear	Hancock's Bridge		
DF0078581	DOE TEACHER	Penns Grove		
DF0095614	Electrical Supervisor Craft Supervision	Hancocks Bridge	40	
DF0087414	Envirosafe - Residential Electrician	Pittsgrove		
DE9982765	FAMILY ADVOCATE	Penns Grove		
DE9980141	Field Technician II	Monroeville		
DF0085023	Financial Center Supervisor	Woodstown	40	36
DF0096789	FLOATING TEACHER	Penns Grove		
DF0056176	Floor Clerical	PEDRICKTOWN		
DF0022546	Forklift Operator	Penns Grove	40	
DF0106716	Janitorial Maintenance	Carneys Point		
DE9980552	Lead Digital / I&C Engineer - Nuclear	Hancock's Bridge		
DF0068804	Lead Structural Engineer Nuclear, Salem	Hancock's Bridge		
DF0046408	LPN, Home Care	Pennsville		
DF0059709	Maintenance Technician - 83 (Part-Time)	Pennsville	20	6
DF0046482	Mechanical Engineering Spring-Summer Co-op	Deepwater		
DF0095598	Mechanical Supervisor Craft Supervision	Hancocks Bridge	40	
DF0031600	Nuclear Operations Training Mechanical Maintenance Instructor	Hancock's Bridge		
DF0109380	Palletizer	Penns Grove	40	
DF0072821	Per Diem (PRN) ER RN job in Alloway, NJ - Make \$756/shift	Alloway	40	
DF0065528	Pharmacist	PENNSVILLE		
DF0074625	Pharmacy Manager	PENNSVILLE		
DF0111909	Private Duty Nurse (Rn)	Quinton		
DF0049833		Penns Grove	40	
	Production First Line Supervisor	Deepwater		
	Project Assistant	Pilesgrove		
	PT Security Officer Sat\Sun 6:30AM-2:30PM Pennsville, NJ	Pennsville		
	Quality Control Specialist	Pedricktown	40	36
	Registered Nurse **\$10,000 SIGN-ON BONUS FOR FULL-TIME**	Salem		
	Renovation Manager - MA/NE/PA	Elmer	40	24
	Restaurant General Manager	Pennsville		
DF0019190	Retail Sales Associate	Pennsville		
DF0090514	Retail Sales Associate - Full Time	Penns Grove		
DE9994595	RN/LPN Pediatric Homecare	Salem		

DF0010060	Sanitation	Penns Grove	40
DF0106391	Section Engineer	Carneys Point	
DF0078356	Security Officer Access Control	Carneys Point	
DF0054249	Selector II	Penns Grove	40
DF0064849	Selector III	Penns Grove	40
DF0095459	Selector IV	Penns Grove	40
DF0074005	Senior HR Business Partner	Hancock's Bridge	
DF0068752	Senior Solar Farm Technician	Pilesgrove	
DE9980863	Shift Leader	Pennsville	
DF0055347	Sr. Fire Protection Engineer	Woodstown	
DE9980551	Staff Digital / I&C Engineer - Nuclear	Hancock's Bridge	
DF0068820	Staff Structural Engineer Nuclear, Salem	Hancock's Bridge	
DF0026435	Stamp Operator	Penns Grove	40
DF0014160	Store Manager	Pennsville	
DF0012926	Tax Associate	ELMER	
DF0012768	Tax Associate	PENNSVILLE	
DF0006750	Tax Associate	SALEM	
DF0001587	Team Leader	Pilesgrove	
DF0001608	Team Leader	Woodstown	
DE9980926	Team Member	Pennsville	
DF0077704	Teller (Multi-Site)	Alloway	40
DF0016030	Territory Sales Manager - Nashville, TN	Salem	40
DF0035371	Truck Driver	Salem	
DF0024349	Truck Driver	Woodstown	
DF0065256	Truck Driver on-the-job CDL Training	Salem	
DF0106793	Truck Driver Refrigerated OTR Fleet	Salem	
DF0110428	Unarmed Security Officer	Penns Grove	
DF0078663	UPK Teacher	Elmer	
DF0010742	WAITER/WAITRESS (PART TIME)	Woodstown	
	Warehouse Associate - Immediately Hiring!	Pedricktown	
DF0068567	Warehouse Janitorial Associate	Penns Grove	
DF0102528	WELLNESS MENTAL HEALTH ADVOCATE	Salem	